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SR.NO. NAME OF STUDENT ROLL NO. MARKS 

1 ATTAR ZOYA JUNED 501 28 

2 BENDRE PURVA VITTHAL 502 24 

3 BHASME PUNAM SATISH 503 26 

4 BHOSALE SAKSHI MAHADEV 504 Ab 

5 CHALAKE DISHA RAJENDRA 505 Ab  

6 CHAVAN AMRUTA UTTAM 506 14 

7 CHAVAN PRIYANKA BAJARANG 507 16 

8 CHAVAN RUTUJA UDAY 508 28 

9 CHIVATE ARPITA SANJAY 509 18  

10 DAINGADE PRATIBHA SHANKAR 510 24 

11 DEVKATE KAJAL MAHENDRA 511 14  

12 DHALAIT FIZA IMTIYAZ 512 24 

13 DOLARE SONALI RANGNATH 513 24 

14 GAIKWAD SUVARNA TUKARAM 514 18 

15 GHARE SAYALI SUBHASH 515 26 

16 GONDKAR VAIBHAVI SANJAY 516 30 

17 GORE PRAJKTA SURESH 517 16 

18 JADHAV POURNIMA RAJARAM 518 12 

19 JADHAV PRAJAKTA SHANKAR 519 14 

20 JADHAV RUCHITA DATTATRAY 520 26 

21 JADHAV SAYALI ANANDRAO 521 6 

22 JADHAV VAISHNAVI ANKUSH 522 12 

23 JAGTAP SAYALI RAJENDRA 523 30 

24 JAMADADE SUJATA RAMESH 524 20 

25 JANGID PRIYANKA LALARAM 525 26 

26 JUJAR SHRUTIKA SANJAY 526 Ab  

27 KADAM KASTURI DINKAR 527 26 

28 KADAM SAKSHI MAHESH 528 14 

29 KAMBALE DIVYANI DILIP 529 24 

30 KAMBLE MEGHA VISHWAS 530 20 

31 KANASE SNEHA SHIVAJI 531 18 

32 KARANDE PRADNYA LAXMAN 532 30 

33 KATRE VAISHNAVI LAXMAN 533 Ab  

34 KENGAR AMRUTA DASHARATH 534 26 

35 KHABALE AISHWARYA ASHOK 535 18 



36 KHABALE POOJA ANANDRAO 536 24 

37 KHABALE SADHANA NILKANTH 537 18 

38 KHABALE SARITA PRAKASH 538 28 

39 KHOT NIKITA SURESH 539 22 

40 KHUDE SANIKA PRAKASH 540  Ab  

41 KOKARE PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 541 14 

42 KOKARE RUTUJA DATTATRAY 542 20 

43 KOKARE VAISHNAVI ADHIK 543 24 

44 LADE SWATI KIRAN 544 26 

45 LOHAR PRIYANKA MADHUKAR 545 22 

46 MAGDUM RUTUJA MAHADEV 546 22 

47 MALI NILAM BHAGAVAN 547 20 

48 MALI ROHINI DASHRATH 548  Ab  

49 MANE PALLAVI LAXMAN 549  Ab 

50 MANE JANHAVI RAJARAM 550 18 

51 MANE SRUSHTI TUKARAM 551 20 

52 MOHITE ANKITA TANAJI 552 16 

53 MORE KOMAL NIVAS 553 24 

54 MORE SANDHYA SUKUMAR 554 28 

55 MUJAWAR SUMAIYYA AMIR 555 28 

56 MULLA ALISHA ALTAF 556 24 

57 NALAWADE MADHURI ARJUN 557 Ab  

58 NALWADE SAKSHI DEEPAK 558 Ab  

59 NAYAKAWADI SHRADDHA VASANT 559 26 

60 NIMBALKAR VAISHNVI VISHNU 560 18 

61 PAKHARE PRATIKSHA GANESH 561 Ab  

62 PALANDE SHRADDHA VILAS 562 28 

63 PATEL ANISA SHABBIR 563 26 

64 PATEL NAJMIN SULTAN 564 Ab  

65 PATEL SUPIYA RAJU 565 26 

66 PATHAN SABIYA UMARKHAN 566 Ab  

67 PATIL PRERANA KISHOR 567 24 

68 PATIL RUTUJA BHIMRAO 568  Ab 

69 PATIL SHALINI MANGESH 569 24 

70 PATIL SMITA MOHAN 570 Ab  

71 PATIL SUREKHA BAJARANG 571 24 

72 PATOLE NISHA BHIMRAO 572 14  

73 PAWAR ANKITA ANKUSH 573 24 

74 PAWAR ASHWINI GOVIND 574 20 

75 PAWAR DARSHANA VASANT 575 28 

76 PAWAR KAJAL SARJERAO 576 28 



77 PAWAR NIVEDITA RAJENDRA 577 12 

78 PAWAR PRIYANKA SANDIP 578 26 

79 PAWAR SAKSHI SANJAY 579 24 

80 PAWAR SANIKA ADHIKRAV 580 24 

81 PAWAR SHIVANI MAHADEV 581 24 

82 PAWAR VRUSHALI GIRISH 582 22 

83 PHADTARE ROHINI SHASHIKANT 583 26 

84 RAJAMANE TANUJA RAGHUNATH 584 24 

85 RAWATE SAYALI ARJUN 585 24 

86 SALUNKHE ANKITA ANIL 586 Ab  

87 SALUNKHE RADHIKA BABAN 587 Ab  

88 SALUNKHE SHITAL ASHOK 588 20 

89 SANDE ALFIYA RAJUBA 589 28 

90 SANDE RABIYA SALIM 590 16 

91 SAPKAL SANIKA BAJIRAO 591  Ab 

92 SHAIKH ALFIYA ASHPAK 592 26 

93 SHINDE AKANKSHA SHANKAR 593  Ab 

94 SHINDE ARATI DADASO 594 12 

95 SHINDE DHANASHRI BALWANT 595 26 

96 SHINDE NIKITA VINOD 596 22 

97 SOMUTTE JAYASHRI REVAPPA 597 12 

98 SURYAWANSHI RASIKA VIKAS 598 30 

99 SUTAR SUMAIYYA AYUB 599 14 

100 SUTAR TANUJA MUSA 600 Ab  

101 THORAT ANKITA BHIMRAO 601 26 

102 THORAT KOMAL DADASO 602 24 

103 THORAT SAMIKSHA SANJAY 603 14 

104 VAGARE PRATIKSHA BAJIRAO 604 Ab  

105 YADAV ANUJA SHASHIKANT 605 Ab  

106 YADAV ARATI SANJAY 606 24 

107 YADAV BHAGYASHRI MADHUKAR 607 24 

108 YADAV KALYANI BAPUSO 608 10 

109 NARBALE SAKSHI GANGADHAR 609 Ab 

 
Total  Present Student  =       87 

Total  Absent Student   =       22 
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SR.NO. NAME OF STUDENT ROLL NO. MARKS 

1 ATTAR ZOYA JUNED 501 28 

2 BHASME PUNAM SATISH 503 26 

3 CHAVAN RUTUJA UDAY 508 28 

4 GHARE SAYALI SUBHASH 515 26 

5 GONDKAR VAIBHAVI SANJAY 516 30 

6 JADHAV RUCHITA DATTATRAY 520 26 

7 JAGTAP SAYALI RAJENDRA 523 30 

8 JANGID PRIYANKA LALARAM 525 26 

9 KADAM KASTURI DINKAR 527 26 

10 KARANDE PRADNYA LAXMAN 532 30 

11 KENGAR AMRUTA DASHARATH 534 26 

12 KHABALE SARITA PRAKASH 538 28 

13 LADE SWATI KIRAN 544 26 

14 MORE SANDHYA SUKUMAR 554 28 

15 MUJAWAR SUMAIYYA AMIR 555 28 

16 NAYAKAWADI SHRADDHA VASANT 559 26 

17 PALANDE SHRADDHA VILAS 562 28 

18 PATEL ANISA SHABBIR 563 26 

19 PATEL SUPIYA RAJU 565 26 

20 PAWAR DARSHANA VASANT 575 28 

21 PAWAR KAJAL SARJERAO 576 28 

22 PAWAR PRIYANKA SANDIP 578 26 

23 PHADTARE ROHINI SHASHIKANT 583 26 

24 SANDE ALFIYA RAJUBA 589 28 

25 SHAIKH ALFIYA ASHPAK 592 26 

26 SHINDE DHANASHRI BALWANT 595 26 

27 SURYAWANSHI RASIKA VIKAS 598 30 

28 THORAT ANKITA BHIMRAO 601 26 

 Total = 28   
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SR.NO. NAME OF STUDENT ROLL NO. MARKS 

1 CHAVAN AMRUTA UTTAM 506 14 

2 DEVKATE KAJAL MAHENDRA 511 14 

3 JADHAV POURNIMA RAJARAM 518 12 

4 JADHAV PRAJAKTA SHANKAR 519 14 

5 JADHAV SAYALI ANANDRAO 521 6 

6 JADHAV VAISHNAVI ANKUSH 522 12 

7 KADAM SAKSHI MAHESH 528 14 

8 KOKARE PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 541 14 

9 PATOLE NISHA BHIMRAO 572 14 

10 PAWAR NIVEDITA RAJENDRA 577 12 

11 SHINDE ARATI DADASO 594 12 

12 SOMUTTE JAYASHRI REVAPPA 597 12 

13 SUTAR SUMAIYYA AYUB 599 14 

14 THORAT SAMIKSHA SANJAY 603 14 

15 YADAV KALYANI BAPUSO 608 10 

 Total = 15   
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